
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
20 
40 
33 
88 

113 
42 
18 

175 
9 

80 
41 

123 
21 

911 
43 
24 
83 
96 
11 
90 
82 

753 
135 

Name 
Gabriele BRUSATI 
Nicolo' DONATO 
Matteo MANCIN 
Carlo ULINO 
Alberto VALCARENGHI 
Francesco GIACOPAZZI 
Barnaba BARIANI 
Marco GIACOMELLI 
Andrea ROMAGNOLI 
Ezio LAMINI 
Mauro BRIANESE 
Antonio TARTAGLIA 
Shasa DE GRANDIS 
Andrea TADDEUCCI 
Lorenzo ATZENI 
Samuele PUTELLI 
Luca FORNO 
Paolo STILLONE 
Luca BONETTI 
Davide FORMICHI 
Emanuele BAUSO 
Luciano GARLASSI 
Emiliano TACCINI 

Class 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A2T 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A2T 

Model/Engine 
HONDA 
TRIUMPH 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
APRILIA 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
DUCATI 
KTM 

Laps 
3 
4 
4 
4 
7 
4 
1 
7 
7 
2 
4 
5 
6 
5 
1 
5 
1 
6 
1 

3 

Best Tm 
1:29.875 
1:30.035 
1:30.164 
1:30.397 
1:32.118 
1:32.725 
1:33.241 
1:33.434 
1:33.932 
1:36.045 
1:38.611 
1:39.521 
1:40.027 
1:42.745 
1:44.279 
1:46.700 
1:47.069 
1:47.675 
1:55.949 

Diff 

0.160 
0.289 
0.522 
2.243 
2.850 
3.366 
3.559 
4.057 
6.170 
8.736 
9.646 

10.152 
12.870 
14.404 
16.825 
17.194 
17.800 
26.074 

Gap 

0.160 
0.129 
0.233 
1.721 
0.607 
0.516 
0.193 
0.498 
2.113 
2.566 
0.910 
0.506 
2.718 
1.534 
2.421 
0.369 
0.606 
8.274 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Text 

Printed: 30/03/2025 10:12:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Ligurbike 30.03.2025 
AMATORI 

1 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:59:54 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

30/03/2025 09:00 


